MODELS XTR2504-2510
SERVOTUBE HIGH RIGIDITY UNIT
www.copleycontrols.comDS01096/G Page 1
The ServoTube Actuator high rigidity
actuator with integrated outrigger-
bearings is an ideal solution for
applications with high side-loading. A
ball-bushing option with steel bearing

a 25 micron layer of black anodise that is suitable for general use. Option H has the forcer body coated with a 90
micron layer of hard natural anodise that is suitable for harsher environments.
ORDER CODES
Actuator
XTR25         -             -    -            -
 Forcer
04, 06, 08, 10
 Cable Termination
 Cable Length
 Cable Type
D - Copley Xenus (XTL-S)
M - Copley Xenus Micro Panel (XSJ-S)
X - Copley Xenus (XSL)
F - Flying leads
P - Parker Compax 3
03 - 3 metre
05 - 5 metre
S - Non-Robotic
R - Robotic
 Bearing
B - Bush
P - Polymer
 Stroke
028, 054, 079, 105, 131, 156
182, 207, 233, 259, 284, 310
Stroke in mm
 Winding
S - Series
P - Parallel
 Brake
blank - no brake
BR - Brake
 Environment
S - Standard
H - Harsh